
Voornaam

Lengte

Kleur ogen

Kleur haar

Dans ervaring

Dans stijlen  Klassiek
 Jazz
 Hip Hop
 Modern
 Streetdance
 Breakdance
 Anders, namelijk 

Confectiemaat

Schoenmaat

Deion

183 cm

Bruin

Zwart

5 o’Clock; Ten Little Indians by Ferenc Feher; Instable 
door Spoart

4

4

4

4

M/L

44/45
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Deion

http://www.dancersatwork.nl/dansers/deion/
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